

NEW 60641	/CS0	Step: 1/1
DESERT GREEN PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2005-2006		<u>5/4/2011</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 60641	/CS0	Step: 1/1
DESERT GREEN PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	325.00	BC805	2,729.90
BC101	438.70	CB54L	3,043.70
BC105	650.00	CB64L	3,064.50
BC200	1,026.30	BC100	3,580.10
BC260	2,150.30		
BC470	2,683.50		

NEW 60641	/CS0	Step: 1/1
DESERT GREEN PEAR	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2005-2006		<u>5/4/2011</u>

UR50	325.00	325.00
BC101	113.70	438.70
BC105	211.30	650.00
BC200	376.30	1,026.30
BC260	1,124.00	2,150.30
BC470	533.20	2,683.50
BC805	46.40	2,729.90
CB54L	313.80	3,043.70
CB64L	20.80	3,064.50
BC100	515.60	3,580.10